C
U
TT
ER
S
&
BE
N

between cuts and enable easy placement of  work.  It is designed for use as a portable unit or located on an
existing work table.
javelin xtra
Code Size
KJ11 1.1m (110cm -  44”)
KJ12 1.6m (160cm - 64”)
KJ13 2.1m (210cm - 84”)
KJ14 2.6m (260cm - 104”)
KJ15 3.1m (310cm - 124”)
stands Stands are available for Tecnic Cutters over 30”.  Contact us for further details on 0117 958 6500
* Please note that conventional lengths of  the Javelin are
   also available on request.  These new lengths of  the
  Javelin Xtra are designed to cut the full standard lengths of
  1m/1.5m/2m/2.5m/3m
Code Size
EVO160 1.6m (160cm - 64”)
EVO210 2.1m (210cm - 84”)
EVO260 2.6m (260cm - 104”)
EVO310 3.1m (310cm - 124”)
EVO360 3.6m (360cm - 144”)
evolution